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Checklist of Documents Mandatory for Para
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S.No.

1.
2.
3.
4
5

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

Documents

’topy of Online Application From
Provisional Allotment Letter
Demand Draft (Fee Rs. -19000/-)
10th/HSC Pass Certificate & 10" /HSC Marksheet
12th / ssC Pass Certificate & 12th / SSC Pass Marksheet
(Only Science Stream: Candidate Should be passed in Physics, Chemistry and
Biology/Mathematics)

edical Fitness Certificate Issued by Government Medical Officer.

*Category Certificate in original (If applicable)
(For OBC candidates: - Not older than 6 months, Check Creamy layer for OBC
Validity)
conomically Weaker Section (EWS) Certificate in original
(If applicable, Not older than 6 months for Validity)
‘Other Sub-Category Certificate in original & Valid
(If applicable, only for the PH/FF/ Ex-Army candidates)
"Aadhar card
‘Domicile Certificate (if applicable)
*rransfer/Migration Certificate in Original
Tharacter Certificate in Original
4 Passport Size Photograph
UPSMF Affidavit
(An affidavit on INR 10/- Non-Judicial Stamp Paper as per UPSMF information
brochure)
Other Affidavits as below on Non-Judicial Stamp Paper of Rs.10/- in original: -
(Format Provided on Website www.kgmu.org, Faculty of Paramedical Sciences
Admission Section)
Annexure 1 (AFFIDAVIT BY THE STU DENT)
Annexure 2 (AFFIDAVIT BY PARENT/GUARDIAN)
Declaration
Declaration Regarding Scholarship (Ghoshna Patra)

BWNR

Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No

Yes/No

Yes/No

Yes/No
Yes/No

Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No

Yes/No

Note:-*Candidates are instructed to submit 2 Sets of self attested photo copies of documents marked (*)
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